LOCATIONWET
Die-Cast Aluminum on Front and Back Housing
Built-In Level for Easy and Accurate Installation
Polycarbonate Optical Lens with UV Stabilizers
Pre-Installed Photocell Button Available
Ambients from -40 F° to 104° F
UL Listed for Wet Locations
5-Year Limited Warranty

125W:  8.157lb
14.21in.
9.
25
2i
n.
.ni70.31.ni2.7
10.82in.3-Ø0.27in.
2.38in.
3.53in.
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
Product Dimensions
Photometrics
DLC Listed Models
System Watt Voltage CCT DLC NO DLC Classification
30W 120-277V 4000K WPTCX-30W-40K-[Blank]-[Blank,P] Standard
30W 120-277V 5000K WPTCX-30W-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,P] Standard
40W 120-277V 4000K WPTCX-40W-40K-[Blank]-[Blank,P] Standard
40W 120-277V 5000K WPTCX-40W-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,P] Standard
65W 120-277V 4000K WPTCX-65W-40K-[Blank][P] Standard
65W 120-277V 5000K WPTCX-65W-50K-[Blank][P] Standard
90W 120-277V 4000K WPTCX-90W-40K-[Blank][P] Standard
90W 120-277V 5000K WPTCX-90W-50K-[Blank][P] Standard
Note: Only Above Models are Currently DLC Listed
 0
 180
 90 90